Matricule
181835035936
181835017158
181835010123
181835018114
171735018450
181835012663
181835036990
181835035988
181834007012
181835017172
161635038103
171735039085
181839063714
181839072217
171735007606
181835078003
171735005893
181835004749
181835011735
181835005015
181839050311
181835008538
171735028895
181835018147
171739052371
171735010570
161639049590
171735020717
171735042220
151539073443
211339054310

Nom
ABBOU/ 5=
BELKHIRI/s b
BENADER/

awa gl (3/BENLOUCIF

BEN MERZOUG/ 55
O (/BENRAHMOUNE
AL, /BENRIALA

BOUAKKAZ/ J\Se 5

BOUKELKOUL/J a8 53
BOULEBBINA/4w 1

DJEGBALA/4llsa
DRICHE/Ui 2
GHEZAL/J %
HASSANI/ sl
KRABA/4: i
LAMICHE/ i)
LEMOUSSI/ s 34!
MADACI/ sl
MEDJADBA/4\ae
MELLAH/z >
NOUI/c s
NOUIS/ s 53
OUCHEN/( sl
OUCHENE/(s sl
REMOUNE/( 54

SAHRAOUI/s 5l s~

SEDDIKI/ &a
SMAIL/Jselens
THAMEUR/ <t

Prénom
Jaa 8/ Foudil
Amira/s sl
Djouher/_» s>
Salim/adu
Sohaib/<uea
Imane/ol
Hadil/ds
Mohamed lakhdar/ =il 2eas
ROUMEH ENNADA/s 3 s
Louiza/3 )
OKBA/4ée
Elkhadir/ sl
El hachemi/ —s\el)
Hocine/es
Mohammed lamine/ce! 2aa
Hassen baha eddine/cxa sles (s
Meriem/a e
Oussama/aslul
Zakarya/sL S)
Roumaissa/sbus
ol e3le el S /Zakaria alaeddine
Kaleb eddine/cxll 8
=l xe /Abdelhak
Djamila/Alwea
Lesaad/ad
Ikbal/Jusl
Zain elabidine/cputall 03
Zahra/s_
Aya/a
S pl/ S )
i/ s

Note Absent
8.0
18.0

4.0

16.0
9.0
3.5
6.5
14.0
7.0
7.75
10.0
5.5
3.0
9.0
8.5
5.0
11.0
12.0
5.0
3.5
7.5
6.0
6.5
3.0
13.0

16.0



Absence Justifiée Observation Section Groupe



